NSPGS2 Series
Integrated Gauge Pressure Sensor
Datasheet (EN) 4.1
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSPGS2 series are calibrated gauge pressure
sensor which combines state-of-art MEMS sensor

Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 18
9. Order Information
Product Type Output
Type
Pressure Range Output Range Clamp Level Gain and Offset Supply
Voltage
Accuracy
PL PH OL OH VCL VCH A B Initially Full
Life
NSPGS2F035RT01 Ratiometric 0.00kPa -35.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.022860 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F100RT02 Ratiometric 0.00kPa -100.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.008000 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F100RT03 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 100.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% 0.008000 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F200AT04 Absolute -100.00kPa 100.00kPa 0.20V 4.70V 0% 100% 0.004500 0.490000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F020RT05 Ratiometric 0.00kPa -20.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% -0.040000 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F100AT08 Absolute 0.00kPa -100.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.008000 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F035DT09 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa -35.00kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA -0.022860 0.100000 5.0V ±1% ±2%
NSPGS2F200AT11 Absolute 0.00kPa 190.00kPa 0.72V 3.226V 0% 100% 0.003996 0.218182 3.3V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F200RT13 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 200.00kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.004000 0.100000 3.3V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F200DT16 I2C/SPI -100kPa 100.00kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.004000 0.500000 3.3V ±1% ±2%
NSPGS2F050DT18 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa 50.00kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.016000 0.100000 3.3V ±1% ±2%
NSPGS2F105DT25 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa 105.00kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.007620 0.100000 3.3V ±1% ±2%
NSPGS2F200DT28 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa 200.00kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.004000 0.100000 3.3V ±1% ±2%
Product Type Output
Type
Pressure Range Output Range Clamp Level Gain and Offset
Supply
Voltage
Accuracy
PL PH OL OH VCL VCH A B Initially Full
Life
NSPGS2F004RTA1 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 4.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.200000  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F002RTA2 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 2.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% 0.400000  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F004RTA3 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 3.92kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.204082  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F003RTA4 Ratiometric 0.00kPa 3.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.266667  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F005DTA5 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa 5.00kPa 838861 7549746 0% 100% 0.160000  0.100000 3.3V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F006ATA6 Absolute 0.00kPa 6.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.133333  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F004ATA8 Absolute 0.00kPa 4.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.200000  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F010ATA9 Absolute 0.00kPa 10.00kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.080000  0.100000 3.3V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F005DTB1 I2C/SPI 0.00kPa 5.00kPa 838861 7549746 0% 100% 0.160000  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F004DTB2 I2C/SPI 0mmH2O 325mmH2O 838861 7549746 0% 100% 0.002462  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGS2F008ATB3 Absolute 0.00kPa 8.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% 0.100000  0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
Please scan the following QR code for complete part number list.
Naming Convention:
NSP(GS2)(F)(035)(R)(T)(01)